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AGENDA 

 

A. Call to Order 

 

The Public Meeting Act is posted on the wall and available for public inspection. 

 

B. Pledge of Allegiance 

 

C. Roll Call 

 

D. Public Commen  /Put pP <</Me
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   4.  Board of Education Holiday Party on Wednesday, December 10, 2014 at the United Republican Bank,  

     111 North 181 Street from 6:00 -8:00 p.m. 

   5.  Board of Education Meeting on Monday, December 15, 2014 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

Center 

   6.  Board of Education Meeting on Monday, January 5, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

  Center 

    7. Committee of the Whole Meeting on Monday, January 12, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

    Center 

    8. PDK Meeting on Wednesday, January 14, 2015 at the Weitz Community Engagement Center (UNO) – Social 

  at 5:30 p.m. with Dinner at 6:30 p.m. 

   9. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, January 19, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

 Center 

   10. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, February 2, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

 Center 

   11. Strategic Planning Meeting on Thursday, February 5, 2015 from 8:00 to 4:00 at the Ron Witt Support Services 

 Center 

    12. Committee of the Whole Meeting on Monday, February 9, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

    Center 

    13. No School for Students February 12 and 13, 2015 – Conferences/ Professional Development 

    14. No School for Students February 16, 2015 - Presidents Day  

    15. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, February 16, 2015 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration  

  Center 

 

K. Public Comments - This is the proper time for public questions and comments on any topic.  Please make sure a 

request form is given to the Board President before the meeting begins. 

L. 

11Public Comments

 


